
Ders Sorumlu Öğretim Üyesi Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Sınav Tarihi ve 

Saati 

Sınav 

Salonu 

CE223 Mechanics I (Statics) Dr. Öğr. Üye. Nalan KAYA 22113030805 Mehmet Ramazan GÜRLEVİK  

 

 

 

 

22.02.2024-09:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

116 

 

CE376 Hydromechanics Prof. Dr. Lale BALAS 171130075 Berkay SARIM 

CE483 Steel Structures Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Yusuf DEMİREL 161130077 Selin SANCAK 

IM486 Yapı Dinamiği Dr. Öğr. Üye. Nalan KAYA 22113030602 Oğuzhan YÜCE 

IM384 Yapı Statiği II 

 

Doç. Dr. Eray ÖZBEK 121130501 

151130093 

161130054 

181130022 

181130027 

Mert ATALAY 

Metehan YILMAZ 

Mustafa Gökay KARA 

Ömer Faruk ÇAKIR 

Murat ÇOLPAN 

MAT201 Diferansiyel 

Denklemler 

Prof. Dr. Bayram ÇEKİM 121130501 

22113030805 

Mert ATALAY 

Mehmet Ramazan GÜRLEVİK 

 

 

22.02.2024-13:30 

 

 

116 IM372 Hidroloji Doç. Dr. Müsteyde BADUNA 

KOÇYİĞİT 

161130054 

161130077 

171130075 

Mustafa Gökay KARA 

Selin SANCAK  

Berkay SARIM 

IM473 Su Kaynakları Müh. I Doç. Dr. Müsteyde BADUNA 

KOÇYİĞİT 

171130027 

181130027 

İbrahim DEMİRKAYA 

Murat ÇOLPAN 

 

 

 

23.02.2024-09:30 

 

 

 

116 
IM473 Su Kaynakları Müh. I Doç. Dr. Nihat EROĞLU 121130501 

151130066 

161130054 

171130075 

22113030805 

Mert ATALAY 

Peker POLAT  

Mustafa Gökay KARA 

Berkay SARIM 

Mehmet Ramazan GÜRLEVİK 

IM473 Su Kaynakları Müh. II Doç. Dr. Nihat EROĞLU 151130093 

181130066 

181130027 

Metehan YILMAZ 

İbrahim Hakkı ÖZEL 

Murat ÇOLPAN 

23.02.2024-13:30 116 

 

 

 

 

 


